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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 5 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 6 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 7 March Governing Council ECB 

Sunday, 10 March Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings  Basel 

Tuesday, 12 March ECOFIN Brussels 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee 
teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 13 March Meeting with Hellenic Financial Stability Fund (HFSF), on 
economic and financial developments in Greece 

ECB 

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

 Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG)  ECB 

Monday, 18 March Event organised by Asociación para el Progreso de la Dirección 
(APD) – speech on “The euro area economy and our monetary 
policy stance” 

Madrid 

Tuesday, 19 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 20 March Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 21 March General Council  ECB 

 ESRB General Board ECB 

 Meeting with Chair of European Securities and Markets Authority 
(ESMA), Mr Steven Maijoor, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 
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Friday, 22 March ECB colloquium on “Challenges for supervisors and central 
bankers”, held in honour of Mr Ignazio Angeloni at the end of his 
term of office as Member of the ECB’s Supervisory Board – 
opening remarks 

ECB 

Monday, 25 March Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary teleconference  

Tuesday, 26 March Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with JP Morgan Corporate & Investment Bank EMEA, on 
economic and financial developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum 
(OMFIF), on economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 27 March The ECB and its Watchers XX Conference, organised by Institute 
for Monetary and Financial Stability (IMFS) at Goethe University 
Frankfurt – speech on “International spillovers of monetary policy 
and financial stability concerns” 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 28 March Conference on “Financial intermediation, regulation and 
economic policy: the 50th anniversary of the Journal of Money, 
Credit and Banking”, jointly organised by the ECB and the 
Journal of Money, Credit and Banking – opening remarks 

ECB 

 Meeting with Board of Governors of US Federal Reserve System, 
Mr Randal K. Quarles, Vice Chair for Supervision and FSB Chair, 
on economic and financial regulation topics 

ECB 

 Meeting with PIMCO, on economic and financial developments ECB 
 


